113
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:

L
W
PART DESCRIPTION Drawing
Attach to
Ø
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Bundle Ø
max.
T50SVC4S-PA66HS/PP-BK/NA 3.8 - 4.2 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVC4-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 3.8 - 4.2 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVC5-PA66HS-BK 4.5 - 5.2 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVC3.5-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 3.45 - 3.55 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVC6.5-PA46-GY 6.5 - 8.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVC6.5-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 6.5 - 8.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC9-11A-PA66HIRHS/PA66HS-BK 9.0 - 11.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC9-11B-PA66HIRHS/PA66HS-BK 9.0 - 11.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC10-14-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 10.0 - 14.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC10-14-PA46-GY 10.0 - 14.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC10-14-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 10.0 - 14.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC14-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 14.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T5SVCOC15-18-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 15.0 - 18.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC15-18-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 15.0 - 18.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC18-20A-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 18.0 - 20.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC18-20B-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 18.0 - 20.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC19-24.5-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 19.0 - 24.5 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC19-24.5-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 19.0 - 24.5 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SMVCOC19-24.5-PA46-GY 19.0 - 24.5 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC25-31-PA46/PA66HIRHS-GY/BK 25.0 - 31.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC25-31-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 25.0 - 31.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC25-31-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 25.0 - 31.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC28-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 28.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC28-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 28.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC31-39-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 31.0 - 39.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC31-39-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 31.0 - 39.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC39-45-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 39.0 - 45.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SMVCOC39-45-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 39.0 - 45.0 4.7 210.0 50.0
T50SVCOC25.0-31.0 ST-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 25.0 - 31.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
T50SVCOC31.0-39.0 ST-PA66HS/PA66HIRHS-BK 31.0 -39.0 4.7 155.0 35.0
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
22 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/fixings
D
at